Resultat — KM langdistans

2018-06-06

H75
1.  Olle Andersson

H65

Anders Claesson
Yngve Karlsson
Hans Johansson
Roy Dawson
Ingemar Lind
Stanley Holmer
Bengt Holm
Karl-Erik Andersson
Lars-Erik Tjader

Anders Danielsson
Anders Oberg
Anders Thomée
Bjorn Albinsson

NI ©OCOND>ORWON=

- I
A
(3]

Nicklas Strom
Olof Eriksson
Ulf K. Rask
Henrik Jonsson

@ N

N
-

Simon Hodler
Artem Panchenko

Ola Svahn

Erik Eriksson
Kristian Dahlstrom
Erik Folkesson Blom
Per Holm

Mattias Argards

10. Gustav Johnsson
11. Daniel Duhlbo

12. Thomas E Eriksson
13. Edward Larsson
Carl Magnusson
Raffael Huber Svensson
Linus Rapp

©XPXNOO A~ WN =TI

1.  Albin Gezelius

2. Erik Larsson

3.  Simon Karlsson Holmer
Thobias Brodin

H10
Edvin Eriksson

Per Harald Léfgren Johansen

(1/71)
IFK Mora OK

(9/9)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Gafanhori
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(4/4)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(4/4)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(16 / 16)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Kexholms SK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(4/4)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(1/71)
IFK Mora OK

Tid
39:12

Tid
37:49
38:08
38:26
39:33
49:34
55:29
58:18
1:00:18
1:10:22

Tid
43:02
48:29
1:01:23
Ej start

Tid
41:15
52:14
1:04:08
Ej start

Tid
46:35
46:45
46:57
50:31
50:49
51:01
53:14
53:20
53:29
53:42
55:16
1:06:30
1:25:24
Utg.
Utg.

Ej start
Tid
33:51
38:56
42:59
Utg.
Tid

Ej start

MeOS 2018-06-07 15:02:39, H75, (1/2)

Efter

Efter

+0:19
+0:37
+1:44
+11:45
+17:40
+20:29
+22:29
+32:33

Efter

+5:27
+18:21

Efter

+10:59
+22:53

Efter

+0:10
+0:22
+3:56
+4:14
+4:26
+6:39
+6:45
+6:54
+7:07
+8:41
+19:55
+38:49

Efter

+5:05
+9:08

Efter

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
01:11
00:25
02:10
06:37
08:42
03:10
03:42
08:06

Bomtid
00:00
02:05
05:00

Bomtid
00:00
05:12
03:20

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:31
01:46
00:00
01:14
01:39
00:00
14:47

Bomtid
00:00
01:02
02:46

Bomtid



D14

D12

D10

Lena Leandersson

Monica Holm
Catherine Dawson

Kane Andersson
Gunnel Rask
Marie Rapp

Annelie Hermansson
Cecilia Jonsson
Berit Gummus

Kristin Lofgren Johansen

Maria Bergkvist
Evgeniya Ryapolova
Olha Panchenko
Catharina Asp
Kristin E Karlsson
Emelie Brudin

Elsa Hermansson

Alva Ersson
Sofie Karlsson Holmer
Hanni Beronius

Elin Gezelius

Frida Brudin

(1/1)

Alvdalens IF OK

(2/2)
IFK Mora OK
Gafanhori

(3/3)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(3/3)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(717)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Kexholms SK
IFK Mora OK

(1/1)
IFK Mora OK

(3/3)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(111)
IFK Mora OK

(1/1)
IFK Mora OK

Tid
38:45

Tid
35:49
48:11

Tid

36:43
39:45
43:31

Tid
48:38
1:01:27
1:01:30

Tid
40:52
41:23
43:09
45:22
48:40
52:08
Ej start

Tid
48:27

Tid
25:18
25:32
Utg.

Tid
25:38
Tid
53:25

MeOS 2018-06-07 15:02:39, D75, (2/2)

Efter

Efter

+12:22
Efter

+3:02
+6:48

Efter

+12:49
+12:52

Efter
+0:31
+2:17
+4:30

+7:48
+11:16

Efter

Efter

+0:14

Efter

Efter

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
02:31

Bomtid
00:00
00:39
00:26

Bomtid
01:04
05:34
00:48

Bomtid
00:33
00:00
00:28
00:31
05:36
03:40

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
00:00



