

Resultat – KM långdistans

2018-06-06

H75	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Olle Andersson	IFK Mora OK	39:12		00:00
H65	(9 / 9)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Anders Claesson	IFK Mora OK	37:49		00:00
2. Yngve Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	38:08	+0:19	01:11
3. Hans Johansson	IFK Mora OK	38:26	+0:37	00:25
4. Roy Dawson	Gafanhori	39:33	+1:44	02:10
5. Ingemar Lind	IFK Mora OK	49:34	+11:45	06:37
6. Stanley Holmer	IFK Mora OK	55:29	+17:40	08:42
7. Bengt Holm	IFK Mora OK	58:18	+20:29	03:10
8. Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	1:00:18	+22:29	03:42
9. Lars-Erik Tjäder	IFK Mora OK	1:10:22	+32:33	08:06
H55	(4 / 4)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Anders Danielsson	IFK Mora OK	43:02		00:00
2. Anders Öberg	IFK Mora OK	48:29	+5:27	02:05
3. Anders Thomée	IFK Mora OK	1:01:23	+18:21	05:00
Björn Albinsson	IFK Mora OK	Ej start		
H45	(4 / 4)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Nicklas Ström	IFK Mora OK	41:15		00:00
2. Olof Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	52:14	+10:59	05:12
3. Ulf K. Rask	IFK Mora OK	1:04:08	+22:53	03:20
Henrik Jonsson	IFK Mora OK	Ej start		
H21	(16 / 16)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Simon Hodler	IFK Mora OK	46:35		00:00
2. Artem Panchenko	IFK Mora OK	46:45	+0:10	00:00
3. Per Harald Löfgren Johansen	IFK Mora OK	46:57	+0:22	00:00
4. Ola Svahn	IFK Mora OK	50:31	+3:56	00:00
5. Erik Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	50:49	+4:14	00:00
6. Kristian Dahlström	IFK Mora OK	51:01	+4:26	00:00
7. Erik Folkesson Blom	IFK Mora OK	53:14	+6:39	03:31
8. Per Holm	IFK Mora OK	53:20	+6:45	01:46
9. Mattias Argårds	IFK Mora OK	53:29	+6:54	00:00
10. Gustav Johnsson	IFK Mora OK	53:42	+7:07	01:14
11. Daniel Duhlbo	IFK Mora OK	55:16	+8:41	01:39
12. Thomas E Eriksson	Kexholms SK	1:06:30	+19:55	00:00
13. Edward Larsson	IFK Mora OK	1:25:24	+38:49	14:47
Carl Magnusson	IFK Mora OK	Utg.		
Raffael Huber Svensson	IFK Mora OK	Utg.		
Linus Rapp	IFK Mora OK	Ej start		
H16	(4 / 4)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Albin Gezelius	IFK Mora OK	33:51		00:00
2. Erik Larsson	IFK Mora OK	38:56	+5:05	01:02
3. Simon Karlsson Holmer	IFK Mora OK	42:59	+9:08	02:46
Thobias Brodin	IFK Mora OK	Utg.		
H10	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
Edvin Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	Ej start		

D75	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Lena Leandersson	Älvdalens IF OK	38:45		00:00
D65	(2 / 2)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Monica Holm	IFK Mora OK	35:49		00:00
2. Catherine Dawson	Gafanhori	48:11	+12:22	02:31
D55	(3 / 3)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Kane Andersson	IFK Mora OK	36:43		00:00
2. Gunnel Rask	IFK Mora OK	39:45	+3:02	00:39
3. Marie Rapp	IFK Mora OK	43:31	+6:48	00:26
D45	(3 / 3)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Annelie Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	48:38		01:04
2. Cecilia Jonsson	IFK Mora OK	1:01:27	+12:49	05:34
3. Berit Gummus	IFK Mora OK	1:01:30	+12:52	00:48
D21	(7 / 7)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Kristin Löfgren Johansen	IFK Mora OK	40:52		00:33
2. Maria Bergkvist	IFK Mora OK	41:23	+0:31	00:00
3. Evgeniya Ryapolova	IFK Mora OK	43:09	+2:17	00:28
4. Olha Panchenko	IFK Mora OK	45:22	+4:30	00:31
5. Catharina Asp	IFK Mora OK	48:40	+7:48	05:36
6. Kristin E Karlsson	Kexholms SK	52:08	+11:16	03:40
Emelie Brudin	IFK Mora OK	Ej start		
D16	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Elsa Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	48:27		00:00
D14	(3 / 3)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Alva Ersson	IFK Mora OK	25:18		00:00
2. Sofie Karlsson Holmer	IFK Mora OK	25:32	+0:14	00:00
Hanni Beronius	IFK Mora OK	Utg.		
D12	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Elin Gezelius	IFK Mora OK	25:38		00:00
D10	(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Frida Brudin	IFK Mora OK	53:25		00:00